Features Weight (kg) Colour Dimensions (m) Product Code
Height - 65mm Black 0 arrow 170 Black L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-65B-T0
Black 1 arrow 170 Black L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-65B-T1
Black 2 arrow 170 Black L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-65B-T2
Red 0 arrow 170 Red L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-65R-T0
Red 1 arrow 170 Red L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-65R-T1
Red 2 arrow 170 Red L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-65R-T2
Height - 75mm Black 0 arrow 180 Black L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-75B-T0
Black 1 arrow 180 Black L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-75B-T1
Black 2 arrow 180 Black L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-75B-T2
Red 0 arrow 180 Red L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-75R-T0
Red 1 arrow 180 Red L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-75R-T1
Red 2 arrow 180 Red L: 2.00 W : 1.65 SP1-75R-T2
Featur es Weight (kg) Colour Dimensions (m) Product Code
Height - 65mm Black 0 arrow 280 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.75 SP2-1.75-B-T0
Black 1 arrow 280 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.75 SP2-1.75-B-T1
Black 2 arrow 280 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.75 SP2-1.75-B-T2
Red 0 arrow 280 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.75 SP2-1.75-R-T0
Red 1 arrow 280 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.75 SP2-1.75-R-T1
Red 2 arrow 280 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.75 SP2-1.75-R-T2
Height - 75mm Black 0 arrow 260 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.65 SP2-1.65-B-T0
Black 1 arrow 260 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.65 SP2-1.65-B-T1
Black 2 arrow 260 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.65 SP2-1.65-B-T2
Red 0 arrow 260 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.65 SP2-1.65-R-T0
Red 1 arrow 260 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.65 SP2-1.65-R-T1
Red 2 arrow 260 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.65 SP2-1.65-R-T2
Black 0 arrow 300 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.90 SP2-1.9-B-T0
Black 1 arrow 300 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.90 SP2-1.9-B-T1
Black 2 arrow 300 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.90 SP2-1.9-B-T2
Red 0 arrow 300 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.90 SP2-1.9-R-T0
Red 1 arrow 300 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.90 SP2-1.9-R-T1
Red 2 arrow 300 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.90 SP2-1.9-R-T2
One Piece Speed Cushion
Two Piece Speed Cushion
Features Weight (kg) Colour Dimensions (m) Product Code
Height - 75mm Black 0 arrow 140 Black L: 1.75 W : 1.49 SC1L-B-T0
Black 1 arrow 140 Black L: 1.75 W : 1.49 SC1L-B-T1
Red 0 arrow 140 Red L: 1.75 W : 1.49 SC1R-R-T0
Red 1 arrow 140 Red L: 1.75 W : 1.49 SC1R-R-T1
Black 0 arrow 140 Black L: 1.75 W : 1.49 SC1-B-T0
Black 1 arrow 140 Black L: 1.75 W : 1.49 SC1-B-T1
Red 0 arrow 140 Red L: 1.75 W : 1.49 SC1-R-T0
Red 1 arrow 140 Red L: 1.75 W : 1.49 SC1-R-T1
Speed Calmer
Features Weight (kg) Colour Dimensions (m) Product Code
Height - 75mm Black 0 arrow 300 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.90 RT-B-T0
Black 1 arrow 300 Black L: 3.00 W : 1.90 RT-B-T1
Red 0 arrow 300 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.90 RT-R-T0
Red 1 arrow 300 Red L: 3.00 W : 1.90 RT-R-T1
Width of the panel is custom-adjusted to fit the road width.
Raised Table
LL
W
Panel 1 Panel 2
L
W
Panel 1 Panel 2
W
SC1L SC1 SC1RSC1L SC1 SC1R
e
Extend Calmer by adding
additional SC1 units.
Panel 1 Panel 2
L
W
PPane l 1l 1 PPane l 2l 2
FLEXIDAL RUBBER
Flexidal bvba, Bosstraat 20, 9880 Aalter
Tel 0032-9-325.07.55 info@rubbervloer.be – www.rubbervloer.be